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g KCM SPECIAL STEEL CO.,LTD

COMPANY PROFILE

Busibess Type Year Established

% MANUFACTURER % 2009

 EXPORTER

% TRADING Brand name

% WHOLESALER K KCM

K ANGENT

Cappital Current Export Markets
% US$500,000 % Worldwide

Total Annual Sales No. Of R&D Staff

% USD10,000,000-30,000,000 YEARLY %3

No. Of Total Staff No. OF Production lines
%60 % Cold Drawn machines

3
% Cold Rolled Machines 2
% Pipe Fittings Machines 3

3

% Flange Machines:

Contact Infos

KCM SPECIAL STEEL CO.,LTD

EMAIL:KCMSTEEL31803@GMAIL.COM BOBO LEE2@HOTMAIL.COM

ADD:HAINING RD YONGZHONG STREET LONGWAN AREA WENZHOU CITY ZHEJIANG PR,CHINA
MOBILE&WHATSAPP:+86-13758498349

SKYPE:bobo.lee2

CONTACT PERSON:MR.BOB LEE

WEB:WWW.NICKEL-STEELS.COM

Relative certifcates:


mailto:BOBO_LEE2@HOTMAIL.COM

PMI TEST
—_— N
= b e —
Production

PMILTEST

test equip

RV S

QUALITY IN

The List of our main products:

<A> Stainless steel seamless &welded pipe
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Standard:

AISI, ASTM,
DIN, etc

Place of Origin:

Zhejiang,

Brand

Name:

KCM SPECIAL STEEL




China

smls& welded Smis&welde |Steel

Model Number: Type:
Pipes/Tubes d Grade:
Heat as
Techniqu |Cold
Application: exchanger and |Surface: customer's
, e drawn/rolled/weld

condenser, etc required
Thickness: SCH5~SCH160|Outer Diameter:|1/8"-48" Surface: |pickled&annealed
Packaging & Delivery
Packaging Detail: wooden cases or plastic by bundles as customer's required
Delivery Detail: 10- 30 days
Specifications

01) Type: smis&welded

02) Process method: Cold drawn,cold rolled,welded

03) Surface finish: Polishing(180#, 220#, 240#, 320#, 400#, 600#), Hairline, pickled, etc

04) Standards: ASTM/ASME A312/SA312, A269; ASTM B677; EN 10216-5; AlSI; etc

05) Material: 201, 202, 301, 304, 304L, 310S, 316, 316L,316Ti, 317, 317L, 321, 347,904L Duplex
SS, $31803/2205, S32750/2507 ,532760 ,MONEL400 ,INCONEL600 ,INCOLOY800, ALLOY20
ALLOY28, NICKEL ALLOY.

06) Size:

A) O. D.: 6.0mm-710mm for smis, welded up to 2500mm

B) Thickness: 0.5mm - 60mm

07) Length: Max. 16 meters (fixed or random length)

08) Delivery conditions: Annealed, pickled & polished

O.D.: ®6 - ®2500mm, W.T: 0.5mm - 60mm
Sizes

SCH 5,SCH 10,SCH 20,SCH 40,SCH 80,SCH 120,SCH 160,SCH XXS
Specification ASTM/ASME A312/SA312, A269; ASTM B677; EN 10216-5; AISI; etc

Grade Stainless steel/nickel alloy

Application Ship Builders, Automotive Industry, Power Generation,



Food ,Industry, Paper Industry, Pharmaceutical Industry, Chemical

Industry, Oil and Gas Industry, Heat Exchanger

pipe size details

IDimensions for ASME/ANSI Standards Unit:mm
B16.9 B16.28 B36.10

Nominal Nominal Wall Thickness
pipe Outside Diameter

SchSs [SCH10S [Sch20/Sch30{Sch40/STDSch80(XS Sch160XXS
Size(NPS)
8 [1/4 [13.7 0.54 - 1.65 - 1.85 2.24 [2.243.02 3.02 | -
10 |3/8 |17.1 0.675 - 1.65 - 1.85 2.31 [2.313.20 3.20 |- -
15 (12 213 0.84 1.65 [2.11 - 2.41 2.77 2.773.73 3.73 4.78 [1.47
20 (3/4 [26.7 1.05 1.65 [2.11 - 2.41 2.87 [2.873.91 [3.91 [5.56 ([7.82
25 (1 33.4 1.32 1.65 [2.77 - 2.90 3.38 (3.384.55 4.55 [6.35 [9.09
32 (1.1/4 42.2 1.66 1.65 [2.77 - 2.97 3.56 (3.56 4.85 |4.85 (6.35 [9.70
40 (1.1/2 48.3 1.90 1.65 [2.77 - 3.18 [3.68 [3.685.08 |5.08 (7.14 [10.15
50 (2 60.3 2.38 1.65 [2.77 - 3.18 3.91 [3.91/5.54 |5.54 8.74 |11.07
65 [2.1/2 [73.0 2.88 2.11 [3.05 - 4.78 |5.16 |5.16(7.01 [7.01 [9.53 (14.02
80 (3 88.9 3.50 2.11 [3.05 - 4.78 |5.49 |5.49(7.62 [7.62 (11.13 |[15.24
90 (3.1/2 101.6 4.00 2.11 3.05 - 4.78 |5.74 |5.748.08 [8.08 |- -
100 4 114.3 4.50 2.11 3.05 - 4.78 (6.02 |6.02 8.56 [8.56 (13.49 (17.12
1255 141.3 5.56 2.77 3.40 - - 6.55 16.559.53 [9.53 (15.88 (19.05
150 |6 168.3 6.62 2.77 3.40 - - 7.11 [7.11(10.97 (10.97(18.26 [21.96
200 (8 219.1 8.62 2.77 3.76 6.35 (7.04 8.18 |8.18(12.70 (12.7023.01 [22.23
250 (10  [273.0 10.75 3.40 4.19 6.35 (7.80 [9.27 |9.27 (15.09 (12.7028.58 [25.40
300 (12 [323.8 12.75 3.96 4.57 6.35 [8.38 |10.13 |9.53 {17.48 (12.7033.32 [25.40
350 (14  [355.6 14 3.96 4.78 7.92 (9.53 |11.13 |9.53 [19.05 (12.7035.71 |-




400 16  [406.4 16 4.19 4.78 7.92 9.53 (12.70 (9.53 21.44 {12.7040.49 |-
450 |18 (457 18 4.19 4.78 7.92 |11.13 (14.27 |9.53 23.83 {12.7045.24 |-
50010 (508 20 4.78 |5.54 9.53 |12.70 (15.09 (9.53 26.19 {12.70/50.01 |-
550 22 [559 22 4.78 |5.54 9.53 [12.70 |- 9.53 [28.58 |12.70/53.98 |-
600 24 (610 24 5.54 (6.35 9.53 |14.27 (17.48 |9.53 30.96 {12.70/59.54 |-
650 *26 (660 26 - - - - - 9.53 - 12.70- -
700 *28 (711 28 - - - - - 9.53 - 12.70- -
750 *30 (762 30 - - - - - 9.53 - 12.70- -
800 *32 (813 32 - - - - - 9.53 - 12.70- -

<B> Pipe fittings

Concentric Red

Stainless Stee 904L&Monel400& PIPE&HTTINGS Stainless Stee

1.TYPE:SMLS&WELDED

2.Meterial Grade:201, 202, 301, 304, 304L, 310S, 316, 316L,316Ti, 317, 317L, 321, 347,904L
Duplex SS, $31803/2205, S32750/2507 ,532760,MONEL400,INCONEL600,INCOLOY800,ALLOY20
ALLOY28,NICKEL ALLOY

3.Pipe fittings data: check in other file with

4.Production procsess: check in other file.

<C>.Flanges:



Slip-on Flange Flanges Fangolet

Flange is a type of industrial flange designed to transfer stresses to the pipe to reduce high stress
concentrations at the base of the flange. Compared with other types, weld neck flanges are
known for their tapered hub and gentle transition from flange thickness to pipe wall thickness.
They are deformation-resistant, and are normally used for high pressure, high or low
temperature conditions.

1.Flange type: BL ,WN,SO,LAP J,SW.

2.METERIAL:201, 202, 301, 304, 304L, 310S, 316, 316L,316Ti, 317, 317L, 321, 347,904L Duplex SS,
$31803/2205, $32750/2507 ,532760,MONEL400,INCONEL600,INCOLOY800,ALLOY20
ALLOY28,NICKEL ALLOY

PART OF FLANGE WEIGHT DETAILS

ASME B16.5 1508 yE:HiipdE &



http://www.yaang.com/Flanges-1.html

ASME B16.5 3008 L2 &

ASME B16.5 600# 22 d &




ASME B16.5 900& L 2HMipHE &

<D>.Valves

2PC Flanged Ball Valve 2pc forging ball valve ANSI Integral flanged ball 3PC Screwed Ball Valve
vahee With 1505211 Pad

800lb forging gate valve Cast Iron(CI) gate valve Stainless Steel Gate Vahe stainless steel screwed

gate valve

DIM flanged ¥ strainer ANSI flanged Y strainer IS flanged Y strainer Stainless Steel flanged ¥
strainer



N,

"

Slip on Flange Hexagon Nipple Socket Coupling Elbow(Curve)

Wil

Twpe B flange end Type A with flange end Type F Type D Coupler Female

1.METERIAL:304, 304L, 310S, 316, 316L,316Ti, 317, 317L, 321, 347,904L Duplex SS, $31803/2205,
$32750/2507 ,532760,MONEL400,INCONEL600,INCOLOY800,ALLOY20 ALLOY28,NICKEL
ALLOY,CARBON STEEL,CAST STEEL.

2.VALVE TYPE:BALL VALVE,CHECK VALVE,GATE VALVE,GLOBE VALVE,Y
STRAINER,CAMLOCK,GROOVED COUPLING.
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